
Req # Organization Name Project Title
Request 
Amount

Approved

2327
Patrick Henry Community 
College Foundation Supplemental Scholarships $350,000 $350,000 

2326

Southside Virginia 
Community College 
Foundation

Southside Virginia 
Community College 
Scholarship Program $125,000 $125,000 

2330
Virginia Highlands 
Community College

Scholarships for Tobacco 
Families and AIMS Higher 
Scholars $50,000 $50,000 

$525,000 $525,000 
Total (3 proposals/recommendations)

Education Approvals 5-26-11


